The Schools Sports Federation of Hong Kong, China
All Hong Kong Schools Jing Ying Cross Country (Team) Tournament 2024-2025

Boys Results
Position

School
Diocesan Boys' School
Jockey Club Ti-I College
Diocesan Boys' School
TWGHSs Kwok Yat Wai College
Fanling Kau Yan College
Diocesan Boys' School
Jockey Club Ti-I College
Diocesan Boys' School
Fukien Secondary School
YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE
Diocesan Boys' School
West Island School
Diocesan Boys' School
Jockey Club Ti-I College
Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School
West Island School
Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung)
Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung)
Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School
West Island School
West Island School
Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School
Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School
Newman Catholic College
YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE
CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School
Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School
Chinese YMCA College
Diocesan Boys' School
Fanling Kau Yan College
Chinese YMCA College
Wah Yan College, Hong Kong
Fanling Kau Yan College
CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School
Jockey Club Ti-I College
TWGHSs Kwok Yat Wai College
Chinese YMCA College
Jockey Club Ti-I College
Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School
Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School

L5
RESEER
REERETS
REZEER
RE=RH-—ETS
BHRBBER
REBEE
REEREHS
REBEER
BETE
RiFRRLETE
REZEER
ERTE
RESER
REFRETS
PERERBEETR
ERTE
BERTE (ANR)
EBTE (ARR)
TEEBAFFENR
ERTE
ERTE
TEEBAFFETR
ROBREHAXTE
REHFRER
RiFRLETE
TEGEEFRELSTER
ROBREHAXTE
EFEEER
RESER
BRBBER
BEEER
BERECERR
BRBBER
TEGEEFRELSTE
REERETS
RE=RH—EFTS
BEEER
REFRETS
ROBREHAXTE
PEHERBEETR

Bib
049
088
048
136
061
053
092
051
067
168
050
160
052
093
013
159
081
080
024
163
161
025
018
112
169
040
016
034
054
063
032
143
062
041
094
137
035
089
017
011

Name
WANG NOK WANG
WONG NOK HEI
AU HO CHUN
MOK TSZ HIM
LEE KAKI
AU CHEUK YIU JANOS
LAM WIK DEREK
MOK POK FAN
YUNG PU CHAK
YANG HO VINCENT
LAM LOK SHI
SZENTES, KOPPANY
HUANG JAYDEN HEMING
WONG TIN CHAK
LIAO CHUN YU
TOBBACK, ILIAS
CHUNG HO YIN
LEUNG KA MING
LAl PAK LONG
KAO, YUWEI ETHAN
GAO, YICHEN ZHONG
YICK PO SHUN YEMI
WONG CHUN HEI
LEUNG TSUN HEI
CHEN YIK FAN
HO BAK HEI
KEI YIN
FOK YAN HONG
SY KWAN HON JOHANN
WU KA CHUNG
NG YUI FUNG
LAW TSUN LAM
WONG CHEUK HIN
CHAN PAK KIU
MAK YAN CHEUK
YU JIAXIN
WONG LOK SUM
KWOK WAI LUN
LO KA WAI
LI HUNG TAT
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Official Time
0:20:46
0:20:50
0:21:17
0:21:25
0:21:28
0:21:31
0:21:31
0:21:44
0:21:46
0:21:49
0:21:50
0:22:00
0:22:11
0:22:12
0:22:15
0:22:21
0:22:22
0:22:26
0:22:29
0:22:30
0:22:34
0:22:38
0:22:41
0:22:42
0:22:42
0:22:51
0:22:52
0:22:54
0:22:54
0:22:58
0:23:00
0:23:01
0:23:08
0:23:12
0:23:12
0:23:16
0:23:18
0:23:24
0:23:28
0:23:37



The Schools Sports Federation of Hong Kong, China
All Hong Kong Schools Jing Ying Cross Country (Team) Tournament 2024-2025

Boys Results

Paosition
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

School
West Island School
BAPTIST WING LUNG SECONDARY SCHOOL
Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School
Wah Yan College, Hong Kong
Chinese YMCA College
Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School
Fukien Secondary School
ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN
Diocesan Boys' School
Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School
Wah Yan College, Kowloon
West Island School
Fanling Kau Yan College
West Island School
West Island School
Wah Yan College, Hong Kong
Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School
BAPTIST WING LUNG SECONDARY SCHOOL
Wah Yan College, Hong Kong
Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung)
Chinese YMCA College
Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School
Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School
Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School
Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School
ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN
TWGHSs Kwok Yat Wai College
Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School
Newman Catholic College
Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School
Jockey Club Ti-I College
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College
YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE
Wah Yan College, Hong Kong
Fukien Secondary School
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College
LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL
ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN
CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School
Wah Yan College, Kowloon
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165
004
022
144
033
009
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128
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023
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174
150
065
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Name
LING, MARCUS ASHER
CHEUNG CHI YAN
SO CHEUK HEI
WONG CHEUK HIM
NG HO WAI
CHAN BO JUN
NG SHING HON
CHUNG CHI KO
LAU HO REX
LO ETON YIK TIN
WONG KIN LONG

>ARMICHAEL, SIMON HAMISH TEMUJIN FRASE

YIM YIK WUN

WATTS, THEODORE WILLIAM

HALL, TOMAS ZIONEDE
SO HOI NOK
LAW LAP YIN

WONG PUI TO ANSON

FONG YIK YUEN
CHAN TSZ KIT
LAU SHUN HEI

LIU SHEN XIO
CHAN HO CHEUNG
YIP NGAI
REN CHUNG YAN
WONG WU YIN
BOATENG SAMUEL KWASI
LAI CHING YU LUCAS
IP NGAI SING
LEUNG SING ZAN
LAU YAT HEI
YU XIANG
LAI HOI SHUN
WONG WINFRED
WANG YU SUM
NIAN HAO
LUK HOI
YIP HOI NGAI
LAU KA CHUN
CHAN CHING HEI
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Official Time
0:23:38
0:23:39
0:23:40
0:23:44
0:23:51
0:23:53
0:23:54
0:23:57
0:23:59
0:24:01
0:24:03
0:24:06
0:24:07
0:24:10
0:24:12
0:24:12
0:24:15
0:24:21
0:24:24
0:24:29
0:24:31
0:24:32
0:24:32
0:24:36
0:24:38
0:24:38
0:24:40
0:24:40
0:24:43
0:24:43
0:24:44
0:24:48
0:24:53
0:24:55
0:24:57
0:24:59
0:25:00
0:25:03
0:25:05
0:25:07



The Schools Sports Federation of Hong Kong, China
All Hong Kong Schools Jing Ying Cross Country (Team) Tournament 2024-2025

Boys Results
Position
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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93
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95
96
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100
101
102
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107
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

School
Fukien Secondary School
Wah Yan College, Hong Kong
BAPTIST WING LUNG SECONDARY SCHOOL
Fanling Kau Yan College
LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL
Wah Yan College, Hong Kong
Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung)
Fukien Secondary School
Chinese YMCA College
Fanling Kau Yan College
TWGHs Kwok Yat Wai College
YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE
LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL
YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE
YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE
Fanling Kau Yan College
LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL
Wah Yan College, Kowloon
ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN
Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School
ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN
LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL
ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN
Jockey Club Ti-I College
Chinese YMCA College
Fanling Kau Yan College
Wah Yan College, Kowloon
Jockey Club Ti-I College
Fukien Secondary School
P.O.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College
Newman Catholic College
P.O.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College
Wah Yan College, Kowloon
Wah Yan College, Kowloon
P.O.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College
CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School
ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN
Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School
ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN
Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung)
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Bib
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003
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082
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038
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139
172
098
173
171
056
102
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100
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091
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095
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122
117
123
154
155
120
045
133
028
132
084

Name
ZHENG CHIN YIK ROBIN
CHOI IAN ASHTON
KONG YING MING
YEUNG PUI HIN
NGAI WING CHAK
CHAN CHIT YAT
FUNG CHEUK HIN
LAI CHING TO
TONG YAM POK MARTIN
TANG WAI KIT
LOKA O
HONG WEIKAI
LEE TSZ IP
LAU WAI KIT
LAM HADEN
HUEN CHUN TAO
LUK CHUN
LO CHEUK HIM
LAU YAT SING
WAN TSZ YU
CHUNG KAM HO
XIAO CHUN HUNG
LAU POK HEI
YAU CHEUK NAM SCOTT
FUNG KING CHUN
LI CHEUK YIN
TONG SAI HANG
LEE HO TING
CHAN CHIN YEUNG
HUANG WAN POK
CHEUNG HO HO
NG CHEUK HANG
KU CHEUK LOK
LIU TSZ HANG
CHAN NOK YAT
AU HO NAM ALVIN
WONG CHAU KIT
LOK KAI HIM
LAU PAK YU JAN
WONG TSUN YU
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Official Time
0:25:09
0:25:10
0:25:19
0:25:23
0:25:23
0:25:24
0:25:32
0:25:33
0:25:35
0:25:37
0:25:42
0:25:44
0:25:44
0:25:46
0:25:48
0:25:51
0:25:53
0:26:01
0:26:02
0:26:04
0:26:05
0:26:05
0:26:13
0:26:16
0:26:18
0:26:21
0:26:25
0:26:26
0:26:28
0:26:28
0:26:29
0:26:30
0:26:30
0:26:33
0:26:34
0:26:34
0:26:35
0:26:39
0:26:40
0:26:43



The Schools Sports Federation of Hong Kong, China
All Hong Kong Schools Jing Ying Cross Country (Team) Tournament 2024-2025

Boys Results

Paosition
121
122
123
124
125
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134
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139
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149
150
151
152
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School
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College
BAPTIST WING LUNG SECONDARY SCHOOL
Newman Catholic College
CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School
Wah Yan College, Hong Kong
YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE
Chinese YMCA College
Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School
P.0.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College
Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School
Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School
Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung)
Fukien Secondary School
YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE
Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School
Wah Yan College, Kowloon
Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School
Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College
LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL
Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung)
P.0.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College
Newman Catholic College
Newman Catholic College
Newman Catholic College
Newman Catholic College
Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College
LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL
BAPTIST WING LUNG SECONDARY SCHOOL
CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College
Wah Yan College, Kowloon
Fukien Secondary School
Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School
TWGHSs Kwok Yat Wai College
CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School
Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School
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015
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167
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157
026
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087
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116
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115
119
031
109
103
002
043
110
158
071
030
141
046
073

Name
XIE KAILE
CHOW HO NAM
CHAN PAK SUM
CHEN CHUANZHI

CHAN PAK HEI RYAN

CHENG POK MAN
FUNG HOI SHUN
CHAN CHIKITO
SHEK CHUN SANG
CHAN KA KWAN
LIN JUNJIEO
CHAN CHUN WAI
CHAU YU HOI
LEUNG KIN PAN
LI KWUN LOK
CHOI CHI CHI
NG LAP HEI
CHUI NGAI LONG
TSANG KING KIU
KWOK SZE SHING
CHAN TSZ HIN
LAI JETT LITING
HUANG WAN CHUN
LIU PAK LAM
LI XIUXIAN
TSOI CHAK HANG
HUI KWONG SING
PAN MING YAO
LAI KIN PON

SO TSZ CHUN ANSON

CHAN TSZ CHAI
SU DESHEN
CHOW POK HOM
LEE HONG LAP
NG YIN CHING
LI HOI WA
CHAN MAN HEI
CHENG MING SUM

HONG TSZ YATO
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Official Time
0:26:46
0:26:47
0:26:49
0:26:55
0:26:56
0:27:01
0:27:01
0:27:02
0:27:07
0:27:07
0:27:10
0:27:17
0:27:19
0:27:45
0:27:49
0:27:54
0:28:00
0:28:03
0:28:03
0:28:11
0:28:14
0:28:17
0:28:20
0:28:21
0:28:22
0:28:24
0:28:24
0:28:39
0:28:41
0:28:49
0:28:50
0:28:51
0:28:53
0:29:19
0:29:27
0:29:32
0:30:03
0:30:16
0:30:20



The Schools Sports Federation of Hong Kong, China
All Hong Kong Schools Jing Ying Cross Country (Team) Tournament 2024-2025

Boys Results

Paosition
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

0
0
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School
Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung)
BAPTIST WING LUNG SECONDARY SCHOOL
Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School
P.0.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College
P.0.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College
P.0.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College
CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School
TWGHs Kwok Yat Wai College
TWGHSs Kwok Yat Wai College
Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School
BAPTIST WING LUNG SECONDARY SCHOOL
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College
Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School
Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School
LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL
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007
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125
127
126
044
140
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012
001
108
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Name
WONG KAM FUNG
ZENG CHAK KWAI

LAU HIN CHUN
WONG WAI LOK
MA TSZ TONG
LAM FAI CHING
WONG KIN WA
LEE HIU SING
HO TSZ YUI
LEE TSZ MAN OSMAN
HAR MAN HEI
LIN JUNHAO
HUANG KWAN HO
TAN SAI FU
XIE SHING CHUN
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Official Time
0:30:23
0:30:57
0:31:01
0:31:17
0:31:22
0:31:23
0:31:53
0:32:25
0:32:41
0:32:50
0:34:23
0:37:51
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The Schools Sports Federation of Hong Kong, China
All Hong Kong Schools Jing Ying Cross Country (Team) Tournament 2024-2025

Girls Results
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Good Hope School
West Island School
HEEP YUNN SCHOOL
HEEP YUNN SCHOOL
Diocesan Girls' School
Good Hope School
HEEP YUNN SCHOOL
Good Hope School
Jockey Club Ti-I College
HEEP YUNN SCHOOL
HEEP YUNN SCHOOL
HEEP YUNN SCHOOL
HEEP YUNN SCHOOL
Jockey Club Ti-I College
The South Island School
Good Hope School
Diocesan Girls' School
Diocesan Girls' School
Good Hope School
Jockey Club Ti-I College
Good Hope School
Good Hope School
The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School
Diocesan Girls' School
Diocesan Girls' School
West Island School
Good Hope School
Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College
Fanling Kau Yan College
Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College
Diocesan Girls' School
West Island School
HEEP YUNN SCHOOL
Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College
Fanling Kau Yan College
Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College
Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College
West Island School
Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School
The South Island School
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CHAN PAK YIN KATIE
FAULKNER, EMILY JANE
MAN LAI KI NICOLE
NG YUET HEI
HO SO YU
WONG WAN KI
YU LONG CHING
CHAN OI YIN
WONG LOK TUNG
GUAN TSZ YIN
YEUNG HIU YAU
LEUNG SHUI YAN
IP HEUNG CHING
LEE TSZ YAU
NILLIAMSON, CLEMENCE ATHENAIS CLAIRE M
LEE TSZ YIU
WAN CHING YIU IRIS
KONG JERIKA
POON SUM YUET
WONG WAN TUNG
LAM TSZ YEE
LEE HAU TING
TSE TUNG LING
LAU KA WAI
YAU CHEUK YIN
MCMAHON, TEA SUSIE
LUI YAN TUNG
LO HEI MUNG HEBE
CAl KAIYU
YUNG HEI LAAM
CHOW KIU
PUDWILL, CHRISTINE VIPA
LI YUQING
LAU HONG CHING
LAU YAN TUNG
LUO TSZ YEE
YEUNG LOK TUNG
SZENTES, REKA
HUEN TSZ LAM
HERMINJARD, CHLOE ANNA
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0:15:02
0:15:08
0:15:23
0:15:24
0:15:38
0:15:40
0:15:49
0:16:06
0:16:20
0:16:30
0:16:35
0:16:36
0:16:38
0:16:40
0:16:42
0:16:44
0:16:44
0:16:53
0:16:54
0:16:56
0:16:57
0:16:57
0:17:07
0:17:09
0:17:15
0:17:16
0:17:21
0:17:24
0:17:26
0:17:32
0:17:33
0:17:34
0:17:41
0:17:44
0:17:46
0:17:46
0:17:48
0:17:50
0:17:56
0:17:59



The Schools Sports Federation of Hong Kong, China
All Hong Kong Schools Jing Ying Cross Country (Team) Tournament 2024-2025

Girls Results
41 Fukien Secondary School
42 West Island School
43 The South Island School
44 West Island School
45 West Island School
46 Diocesan Girls' School
47 Fukien Secondary School
48 Carmel Pak U Secondary School
49 West Island School
50 Cumberland Presbyterian Church Yao Dao Secondary School
51 Carmel Pak U Secondary School
52 The South Island School
53 The South Island School
54 Diocesan Girls' School
59 Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College
56 HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL
57 The South Island School
58 Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College
59 Fukien Secondary School
60 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College
61 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School
62 HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL
63 Fukien Secondary School
64 Fukien Secondary School
65 Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College
66 Fukien Secondary School
67 Carmel Pak U Secondary School
68 Fanling Kau Yan College
69 Fanling Kau Yan College
70 Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College
71 Jockey Club Ti-I College
72 Fanling Kau Yan College
73 Carmel Pak U Secondary School
74 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College
75 Jockey Club Ti-I College
76 Carmel Pak U Secondary School
77 Fukien Secondary School
78 Fanling Kau Yan College
79 Jockey Club Ti-I College
80 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College
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The Schools Sports Federation of Hong Kong, China
All Hong Kong Schools Jing Ying Cross Country (Team) Tournament 2024-2025

Girls Results
81 Fanling Kau Yan College
82 Carmel Pak U Secondary School
83 Fanling Kau Yan College
84 Jockey Club Ti-I College
85 Cumberland Presbyterian Church Yao Dao Secondary School
86 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College
87 Carmel Pak U Secondary School
88 Cumberland Presbyterian Church Yao Dao Secondary School
89 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School
90 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College
91 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College
92 Jockey Club Ti-I College
98} HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL
94 HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL
95 Cumberland Presbyterian Church Yao Dao Secondary School
96 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School
97 Cumberland Presbyterian Church Yao Dao Secondary School
98 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College
99 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School
100 Carmel Pak U Secondary School
101 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College
102 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College
103 HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL
104 HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL
105 HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL
106 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School
107 HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL
108 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College
109 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School
110 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School
111 Cumberland Presbyterian Church Yao Dao Secondary School
112 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College
113 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School
114 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School
115 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School
116 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School
117 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School
118 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College
119 Fukien Secondary School
120 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School
121 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School
0 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College
0 Cumberland Presbyterian Church Yao Dao Secondary School
0 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College
0 The South Island School
0 The South Island School
0 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College
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The Schools Sports Federation of Hong Kong, China
All Hong Kong Schools Jing Ying Cross Country (Team) Tournament 2024-2025

Boys Team Results

1 Diocesan Boys' School KRERER 049 WANG NOK WANG EX TN 42 1 0:20:46
1 Diocesan Boys' School KRERER 048 AU HO CHUN B 42 3 0:21:17
1 Diocesan Boys' School KRERER 053 AU CHEUK YIU JANOS BEE 42 6 0:21:31
1 Diocesan Boys' School KRERER 051 MOK POK FAN EHiEh 42 8 0:21:44
1 Diocesan Boys' School KRERER 050 LAM LOK SHI s e 42 11 0:21:50
1 Diocesan Boys' School KRERER 052 HUANG JAYDEN HEMING EBR 42 13 0:22:11
1 Diocesan Boys' School KRERER 054 SY KWAN HON JOHANN JiE ) 42 29 0:22:54
1 Diocesan Boys' School RERER 055 LAU HO REX EES 42 49 0:23:59
2 West Island School BASPE 160 SZENTES, KOPPANY - 162 12 0:22:00
2 West Island School BAEHE 159 TOBBACK, ILIAS - 162 16 0:22:21
2 West Island School BAEHE 163 KAO, YUWEI ETHAN BFR 162 20 0:22:30
2 West Island School SRR 161 GAO, YICHEN ZHONG - 162 21 0:22:34
2 West Island School BAEHE 165 LING, MARCUS ASHER - 162 41 0:23:38
2 West Island School BAEHE 164 CARMICHAEL, SIMON HAMISH TEMUJIN FRASER - 162 52 0:24:06
2 West Island School BAEHE 166 WATTS, THEODORE WILLIAM - 162 54 0:24:10
2 West Island School BAEHR 162 HALL, TOMAS ZIONEDE - 162 55 0:24:12
3 Jockey Club Ti-I College EEgRE+HRE 088 WONG NOK HEI FFER 167 2 0:20:50
3 Jockey Club Ti-I College ESEREFTE 092 LAM WIK DEREK g 167 7 0:21:31
3 Jockey Club Ti-I College ESEREFE 093 WONG TIN CHAK HEXE 167 14 0:22:12
3 Jockey Club Ti-I College ESEREFE 094 MAK YAN CHEUK BRE 167 35 0:23:12
3 Jockey Club Ti-I College ESEREFE 089 KWOK WAI LUN SREfR 167 38 0:23:24
3 Jockey Club Ti-I College EEgRE+HRE 090 LAU YAT HEI ZIERER 167 71 0:24:44
3 Jockey Club Ti-I College ESgRET2 091 YAU CHEUK NAM SCOTT e 167 104 0:26:16
3 Jockey Club Ti-I College ESeRETE2 095 LEE HO TING FRE 167 108 0:26:26
4 Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School ROBREHRAXHE 018 WONG CHUN HEI =RE 239 23 0:22:41
4 Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School ROBREHRAXTE 016 KEI YIN RE 239 27 0:22:52
4 Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School ROBREHRAXGHE 017 LO KA WAI EFR 239 39 0:23:28
4 Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School ROBREHRAXGHE 022 SO CHEUK HEI wi=H 239 43 0:23:40
4 Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School ROBREHRAXHE 019 LO ETON YIK TIN EEX 239 50 0:24:01
4 Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School RYOBREHRAXTE 023 LAW LAP YIN EBis 239 57 0:24:15
4 Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School RYOBREHRAXTE 020 CHAN HO CHEUNG B 78 239 63 0:24:32
4 Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School ROBREHRAXHE 021 LEUNG SING ZAN 25 239 70 0:24:43




The Schools Sports Federation of Hong Kong, China
All Hong Kong Schools Jing Ying Cross Country (Team) Tournament 2024-2025

Boys Team Results

5 Chinese YMCA College EFRER 034 FOK YAN HONG BHE 291 28 0:22:54
5 Chinese YMCA College EFERER 032 NG YUI FUNG REE 291 31 0:23:00
5 Chinese YMCA College EEEER 035 WONG LOK SUM FHHK 291 37 0:23:18
5 Chinese YMCA College EFERER 033 NG HO WAI RBE 291 45 0:23:51
5 Chinese YMCA College EFRER 036 LAU SHUN HEI 2ER 291 61 0:24:31
5 Chinese YMCA College EEEEKk 038 TONG YAM POK MARTIN BRE 291 89 0:25:35
5 Chinese YMCA College EFRER 037 FUNG KING CHUN BEE 291 105 0:26:18
5 Chinese YMCA College EFRER 039 FUNG HOI SHUN BEE 291 127 0:27:01
6 Fanling Kau Yan College BEKEER 061 LEE KA KI FEH 295 5 0:21:28
6 Fanling Kau Yan College BEBEER 063 WU KA CHUNG SEW 295 30 0:22:58
6 Fanling Kau Yan College BEBEER 062 WONG CHEUK HIN L 295 33 0:23:08
6 Fanling Kau Yan College BEBEER 059 YIM YIK WUN BE 295 53 0:24:07
6 Fanling Kau Yan College BEBEER 058 YEUNG PUI HIN BmE 295 84 0:25:23
6 Fanling Kau Yan College BEBEER 060 TANG WAI KIT R 295 90 0:25:37
6 Fanling Kau Yan College BEBEER 056 HUEN CHUN TAO BEE 295 96 0:25:51
6 Fanling Kau Yan College BEBEER 057 LI CHEUK YIN X 295 106 0:26:21
7 Wah Yan College, Hong Kong EBECER 143 LAW TSUN LAM BAR 347 32 0:23:01
7 Wah Yan College, Hong Kong EBECER 144 WONG CHEUK HIM HER 347 44 0:23:44
7 Wah Yan College, Hong Kong EBECER 145 SO HOI NOK e 347 56 0:24:12
7 Wah Yan College, Hong Kong ERECER 146 FONG YIK YUEN HER 347 59 0:24:24
7 Wah Yan College, Hong Kong EBECER 150 WONG WINFRED il 347 74 0:24:55
7 Wah Yan College, Hong Kong ERECER 148 CHOI IAN ASHTON 82217 347 82 0:25:10
7 Wah Yan College, Hong Kong ERECER 149 CHAN CHIT YAT R — 347 86 0:25:24
7 Wah Yan College, Hong Kong ERECER 147 CHAN PAK HEI RYAN PR A BR 347 125 0:26:56
8 Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School PHERERBEETR 013 LIAO CHUN YU BiRF 364 15 0:22:15
8 Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School PHERSERBEETR 011 LI HUNG TAT R 364 40 0:23:37
8 Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School PHERERBEETR 009 CHAN BO JUN BRIEE 364 46 0:23:53
8 Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School PHERERBEETR 008 REN CHUNG YAN FER 364 65 0:24:38
8 Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School PHERERBEETR 010 LAl CHING YU LUCAS BT 364 68 0:24:40
8 Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School PHERERBEETR 015 CHAN KA KWAN REE 364 130 0:27:07
8 Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School PHERERBEETR 012 LEE TSZ MAN OSMAN FHX 364 169 0:32:50
8 Cartias Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School PEBHEREETE 014 TAN SAI FU iR 364 0 DQ




The Schools Sports Federation of Hong Kong, China
All Hong Kong Schools Jing Ying Cross Country (Team) Tournament 2024-2025

Boys Team Results

9 YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE RiREIE PR 168 YANG HO VINCENT B 389 10 0:21:49
9 YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE RiRRRESHE 169 CHEN YIK FAN R ZE MR 389 25 0:22:42
9 YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE RiREIR ST 174 LAl HOI SHUN e 389 73 0:24:53
9 YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE RiREIR ST 172 HONG WEIKAI HEE 389 92 0:25:44
9 YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE RiREIR ST 173 LAU WAI KIT Bl 389 94 0:25:46
9 YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE RiREIR ST 171 LAM HADEN MER 389 95 0:25:48
9 YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE RiIRRESHE 170 CHENG POK MAN BRE T 389 126 0:27:01
9 YU CHUN KEUNG MEMORIAL COLLEGE RiRERR SR 167 LEUNG KIN PAN XA 389 134 0:27:45
10 Fukien Secondary School BEFS 067 YUNG PU CHAK HH2E 409 9 0:21:46
10 Fukien Secondary School BETE 066 NG SHING HON SRR 409 47 0:23:54
10 Fukien Secondary School BETE 065 WANG YU SUM EFHK 409 75 0:24:57
10 Fukien Secondary School BETE 068 ZHENG CHIN YIK ROBIN BT 409 81 0:25:09
10 Fukien Secondary School BETE 070 LAI CHING TO RIEE 409 88 0:25:33
10 Fukien Secondary School BETE 069 CHAN CHIN YEUNG RESH 409 109 0:26:28
10 Fukien Secondary School BETE 064 CHAU YU HOI Al 409 133 0:27:19
10 Fukien Secondary School BETE 071 NG YIN CHING A28 409 155 0:29:27
11 Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung) EEHE (ARIK) 081 CHUNG HO YIN EIEE 434 17 0:22:22
11 Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung) BEEPE (ABR) 080 LEUNG KA MING REH 434 18 0:22:26
11 Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung) BEETE (ABR) 083 CHAN TSZ KIT BRAEHR 434 60 0:24:29
11 Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung) EEHE (AHK) 082 FUNG CHEUK HIN BEH 434 87 0:25:32
11 Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung) EEHE (ARIK) 084 WONG TSUN YU ES 3] 434 120 0:26:43
11 Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung) BEEPE (ABR) 085 CHAN CHUN WAI BRE 434 132 0:27:17
11 Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung) ESFE (KRR) 087 LAl JETT LITING FBILE 434 142 0:28:17
11 Heung To Middle School (Tai Hang Tung) EETE (ABE) 086 WONG KAM FUNG 434 160 0:30:23
12 Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School FEEEHEFRTE 024 LAl PAK LONG RAEH 460 19 0:22:29
12 Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School FEEEHEFRTE 025 YICK PO SHUN YEMI SHE 460 22 0:22:38
12 Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School FEEEHEFRTE 027 YIP NGAI B3R 460 64 0:24:36
12 Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School FEEEHEFRTE 029 WAN TSZ YU BEEE 460 100 0:26:04
12 Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School FEEEHEFRTE 028 LOK KAI HIM BRRRER 460 118 0:26:39
12 Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School FEEEHEFRTE 026 NG LAP HEI vl 460 137 0:28:00
12 Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School FEEEHEFRTE 031 PAN MING YAO B IRIE 460 148 0:28:39
12 Chinese Y.M.C.A. Secondary School FEEEHEFRTE 030 LI HOl WA ZglE 460 156 0:29:32




The Schools Sports Federation of Hong Kong, China
All Hong Kong Schools Jing Ying Cross Country (Team) Tournament 2024-2025

Boys Team Results

13 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN EREEEGE 128 CHUNG CHI KO EES 495 48 0:23:57
13 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN EREFEPR 130 WONG WU YIN =ER 495 66 0:24:38
13 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN EREEEGE 134 YIP HOI NGAI ERE 495 78 0:25:03
13 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN EREEEGE 129 LAU YAT SING EEES 495 99 0:26:02
13 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN EREEEGE 131 CHUNG KAM HO SERE 495 101 0:26:05
13 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN EREFEPR 135 LAU POK HEI g 495 103 0:26:13
13 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN EREFRERR 133 WONG CHAU KIT FRE 495 117 0:26:35
13 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL, TSUEN WAN EREEEGE 132 LAU PAK YU JAN 20HE 495 119 0:26:40
14 TWGHSs Kwok Yat Wai College RE=RB—FHE 136 MOK TSZ HIM EFH 522 4 0:21:25
14 TWGHs Kwok Yat Wai College RE=RB—EF2 137 YU JIAXIN RES 522 36 0:23:16
14 TWGHSs Kwok Yat Wai College RE=LB-—EFHE 138 BOATENG SAMUEL KWASI RIS 522 67 0:24:40
14 TWGHSs Kwok Yat Wai College RE=LB—EFHF 139 LO KA O E N 522 91 0:25:42
14 TWGHSs Kwok Yat Wai College RE=LB-—EFHE 141 CHAN MAN HEI PR 3T BR 522 157 0:30:03
14 TWGHSs Kwok Yat Wai College RE=LB—EFHF 140 LEE HIU SING ZRE 522 167 0:32:25
14 TWGHSs Kwok Yat Wai College RE=RB—EFHF 142 HO TSZ YUI FE 522 168 0:32:41
15 CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School FEGESFBELSTE 040 HO BAK HEI IOEEES 531 26 0:22:51
15 CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School FEGESFBELSTE 041 CHAN PAK KIU BRAnE 531 34 0:23:12
15 CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School FEGESFBELSTE 047 LAU KA CHUN 2E% 531 79 0:25:05
15 CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School FEGESFBELSTE 045 AU HO NAM ALVIN &4 531 116 0:26:34
15 CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School FEGESFBELSTE 042 CHEN CHUANZHI REE 531 124 0:26:55
15 CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School FEGESFBELSTE 043 SU DESHEN it 531 152 0:28:51
15 CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School FEGESFBELSTE 046 CHENG MING SUM MBERR 531 158 0:30:16
15 CNEC Lee | Yao Memorial Secondary School PEGEEFBEELSTE 044 WONG KIN WA HEE 531 166 0:31:53
16 Wah Yan College, Kowloon NEELCER 152 WONG KIN LONG =R 563 51 0:24:03
16 Wah Yan College, Kowloon NEELCER 151 CHAN CHING HEI BRER 7 563 80 0:25:07
16 Wah Yan College, Kowloon NEELCER 153 LO CHEUK HIM =R 563 98 0:26:01
16 Wah Yan College, Kowloon NEELCER 156 TONG SAI HANG Bt 563 107 0:26:25
16 Wah Yan College, Kowloon NEELCER 154 KU CHEUK LOK g 563 113 0:26:30
16 Wah Yan College, Kowloon NEELCER 155 LIU TSZ HANG BT 563 114 0:26:33
16 Wah Yan College, Kowloon NEELCER 157 CHOI CHI CHI e 563 136 0:27:54
16 Wah Yan College, Kowloon NEELCER 158 LEE HONG LAP FEY 563 154 0:29:19




The Schools Sports Federation of Hong Kong, China
All Hong Kong Schools Jing Ying Cross Country (Team) Tournament 2024-2025

Boys Team Results

17 LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL ERBELLSFE 097 LUK HOI BB 595 77 0:25:00
17 LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL ERBELSFE 099 NGAI WING CHAK BOKE 595 85 0:25:23
17 LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL ERBELSFE 098 LEE TSZ IP EZis ] 595 93 0:25:44
17 LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL ERBELSFE 102 LUK CHUN BB 595 97 0:25:53
17 LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL ERBELSFE 100 XIAO CHUN HUNG i 595 102 0:26:05
17 LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL ZREL PR 101 CHAN TSZ HIN B 7§ 595 141 0:28:14
17 LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL ERBELSFE 103 SO TSZ CHUN ANSON wTE 595 150 0:28:49
17 LEE KAU YAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL ERBELSFE 096 XIE SHING CHUN HHB 595 0 DNF

18 Newman Catholic College AEBHEER 112 LEUNG TSUN HEI RIRER 616 24 0:22:42
18 Newman Catholic College REHFTRER 114 IP NGAI SING ERE 616 69 0:24:43
18 Newman Catholic College REHFTRER 117 CHEUNG HO HO BROG S 616 111 0:26:29
18 Newman Catholic College REHFTRER 113 CHAN PAK SUM BRAER 616 123 0:26:49
18 Newman Catholic College REHFTRER 116 LIU PAK LAM BHZ 616 144 0:28:21
18 Newman Catholic College REHFTRER 118 LI XIUXIAN E2P3 616 145 0:28:22
18 Newman Catholic College REHFTRER 115 TSOI CHAK HANG ST 616 146 0:28:24
18 Newman Catholic College REHFTRER 119 HUI KWONG SING ER 616 147 0:28:24
19 BAPTIST WING LUNG SECONDARY SCHOOL BEGXKESFS 004 CHEUNG CHI YAN RE{ 617 42 0:23:39
19 BAPTIST WING LUNG SECONDARY SCHOOL BESKETR 005 WONG PUI TO ANSON FiiE 617 58 0:24:21
19 BAPTIST WING LUNG SECONDARY SCHOOL BESKETER 003 KONG YING MING P 617 83 0:25:19
19 BAPTIST WING LUNG SECONDARY SCHOOL BESKETER 006 CHOW HO NAM B 617 122 0:26:47
19 BAPTIST WING LUNG SECONDARY SCHOOL BEGXKESFS 002 CHAN TSZ CHAI R T & 617 151 0:28:50
19 BAPTIST WING LUNG SECONDARY SCHOOL BRiEgXEPE 007 ZENG CHAK KWAI 28 617 161 0:30:57
19 BAPTIST WING LUNG SECONDARY SCHOOL BiEgXEPE 001 HAR MAN HEI 2% 617 170 0:34:23
20 Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College BESEHTHE 106 YU XIANG gz 697 72 0:24:48
20 Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College BESRHTHE 104 NIAN HAO R 697 76 0:24:59
20 Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College BESRATHE 111 XIE KAILE EEES 697 121 0:26:46
20 Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College BESRHTHE 105 TSANG KING KIU 2WE 697 139 0:28:03
20 Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College BESRHTHE 107 KWOK SZE SHING BEE 697 140 0:28:11
20 Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College BESRHTHE 109 LAI KIN PON BN 697 149 0:28:41
20 Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College BESRHTHE 110 CHOW POK HOM A 697 153 0:28:53
20 Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College BESRATHE 108 LIN JUNHAO MER 697 171 0:37:51




The Schools Sports Federation of Hong Kong, China
All Hong Kong Schools Jing Ying Cross Country (Team) Tournament 2024-2025

Boys Team Results

Position School L2 Bib Name ##  TeamPoint CatPos Official Time
21 Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School EEEREHHBHRERTE 078 LIU SHEN XIO ZIRER 753 62 0:24:32
21 Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School EEEREHBHERTE 072 CHAN CHI KITO BRER 753 128 0:27:02
21 Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School EBEERELBHERTE 076 LIN JUNJIEOD MER 753 131 0:27:10
21 Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School EEERELBHERTE 077 LI KWUN LOK 5] 753 135 0:27:49
21 Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School EBEERELBHERTE 079 CHUI NGAI LONG 3 753 138 0:28:03
21 Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School EBEERELHBHRERTE 073 HONG TSZ YATO AR 753 159 0:30:20
21 Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School EBEERELBHERTE 075 LAU HIN CHUN 2618 753 162 0:31:01
21 Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association (HHCKLA) Buddhist Ching Kok Secondary School BEEERELHBHERTE 074 HUANG KWAN HO FEHR 753 0 DNS
22 P.O.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College BEERNATBAEHRRAERR 122 HUANG WAN POK - 772 110 0:26:28
22 P.O.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College BEERNATBAFEHREHFSE | 123 NG CHEUK HANG - 772 112 0:26:30
22 P.O.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College BEERNATBAEHREHFE | 120 CHAN NOK YAT - 772 115 0:26:34
22 P.O.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College BEERNATBEHREHTE | 121 SHEK CHUN SANG - 772 129 0:27:07
22 P.O.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College BEERNATBAEHRETE | 124 HUANG WAN CHUN - 772 143 0:28:20
22 P.O.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College BEERNATBAFEHREFE | 125 WONG WAI LOK - 772 163 0:31:17
22 P.O.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College BEERNATBFEHREFE | 127 MA TSZ TONG - 772 164 0:31:22
22 P.O.H. 80th Anniversary Tang Ying Hei College BEERNATBAFEHRETE | 126 LAM FAI CHING - 772 165 0:31:23




The Schools Sports Federation of Hong Kong, China
All Hong Kong Schools Jing Ying Cross Country (Team) Tournament 2024-2025

Girls Team Results

Position School 2% Bib Name #® | TeamPoint CatPos Official Time
1 HEEP YUNN SCHOOL B hE 057 MAN LAl KI NICOLE XEBH 47 3 0:15:23
1 HEEP YUNN SCHOOL B hE 056 NG YUET HEI R0 47 4 0:15:24
1 HEEP YUNN SCHOOL B R 058 YU LONG CHING REES 47 7 0:15:49
1 HEEP YUNN SCHOOL B R 059 GUAN TSZ YIN BTt 47 10 0:16:30
1 HEEP YUNN SCHOOL B R 062 YEUNG HIU YAU BB 47 11 0:16:35
1 HEEP YUNN SCHOOL B hE 063 LEUNG SHUI YAN R 47 12 0:16:36
1 HEEP YUNN SCHOOL B hE 061 IP HEUNG CHING EoL 47 13 0:16:38
1 HEEP YUNN SCHOOL B hE 060 LI YUQING ELL 47 33 0:17:41
2 Good Hope School BEER 048 CHAN PAK YIN KATIE BRARZE 71 1 0:15:02
2 Good Hope School BEER 050 WONG WAN Kl RN 71 6 0:15:40
2 Good Hope School BEER 049 CHAN Ol YIN REF 71 8 0:16:06
2 Good Hope School BHEER 055 LEE TSZ YIU EX 3 71 16 0:16:44
2 Good Hope School BHEER 053 POON SUM YUET BOR 71 19 0:16:54
2 Good Hope School BEER 054 LAM TSZ YEE MRALR 71 21 0:16:57
2 Good Hope School BEER 051 LEE HAU TING FEE 71 22 0:16:57
2 Good Hope School BEER 052 LUI YAN TUNG 224 71 27 0:17:21
3 Diocesan Girls' School RELZER 025 HO SO YU RES 120 5 0:15:38
3 Diocesan Girls' School RELZER 027 WAN CHING YIU IRIS BIER 120 17 0:16:44
3 Diocesan Girls' School RELZER 024 KONG JERIKA ST 120 18 0:16:53
3 Diocesan Girls' School RELZER 029 LAU KA WAI AEE 120 24 0:17:09
3 Diocesan Girls' School REZER 030 YAU CHEUK YIN BiER 120 25 0:17:15
3 Diocesan Girls' School KRELZER 026 CHOW KIU BAE 120 31 0:17:33
3 Diocesan Girls' School RELZER 028 LAU SIN YIN CHLOE ZER 120 46 0:18:13
3 Diocesan Girls' School REZER 031 MAK MIDORI THEODORA BEF 120 54 0:18:46
4 West Island School BHEHE 124 FAULKNER, EMILY JANE - 184 2 0:15:08
4 West Island School HERE 125 MCMAHON, TEA SUSIE - 184 26 0:17:16
4 West Island School BHEHE 121 PUDWILL, CHRISTINE VIPA - 184 32 0:17:34
4 West Island School HERE 126 SZENTES, REKA - 184 38 0:17:50
4 West Island School HERE 120 MAGRATH, NAIA MEI - 184 42 0:18:07
4 West Island School HERE 122 POON, JASMINE YAN TUNG BRI 184 44 0:18:08
4 West Island School BHEHE 123 O'DONNELL, ZOE ELIZABETH - 184 45 0:18:13
4 West Island School BHEHE 127 GILHAM, SAFIYA ISABELLA - 184 49 0:18:15
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5 Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College RERBHEHER 095 LO HEI MUNG HEBE EFRE 242 28 0:17:24
5 Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College RERBHEHER 092 YUNG HEI LAAM BEE 242 30 0:17:32
5 Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College REBEHEHER 094 LAU HONG CHING Bl 242 34 0:17:44
5 Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College RERBHEHER 088 YEUNG LOK TUNG 32 242 37 0:17:48
5 Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College RERBHEHER 093 WOO HIU YAN HHBEAR 242 55 0:18:51
5 Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College RERBHEHER 091 LEE MAN HEI TWE 242 58 0:19:04
5 Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College RERBHEHER 089 CHAN HANG LAM R K 242 65 0:19:29
5 Po Leung Kuk Ngan Po Ling College REBEHEHER 090 HA TIN YUET EXE 242 70 0:19:36
6 The South Island School EERE 119 |LIAMSON, CLEMENCE ATHENAIS CLAIRE - 260 15 0:16:42
6 The South Island School EERE 114 HERMINJARD, CHLOE ANNA - 260 40 0:17:59
6 The South Island School EERE 115 HUANG, VALERIE YAT TUNG g 260 43 0:18:08
6 The South Island School EERE 112 CHEUNG, WAN YI CHRISTY RIS 260 52 0:18:45
6 The South Island School EERE 118 | KIMBERLEY LOWRI AYUNO ANGHARAD | E¥%& 260 53 0:18:46
6 The South Island School EERE 116 KOO, CARINA NOK YIN EET 260 57 0:18:58
6 The South Island School EERE 117 LAU, MEGAN MARY 2% 260 0 DNS

6 The South Island School EERE 113 FROIDEVAUX, NELLIE CHRISTINA - 260 0 DNF

7 Jockey Club Ti-l College EFgREsrs 086 WONG LOK TUNG EX 02 268 9 0:16:20
7 Jockey Club Ti-I College EFEREHE 085 LEE TSZ YAU TR 268 14 0:16:40
7 Jockey Club Ti-I College EFEREHE 080 WONG WAN TUNG BEAY 268 20 0:16:56
7 Jockey Club Ti-I College EFEREHE 081 HUI HIU NAAM FFBRE 268 71 0:19:49
7 Jockey Club Ti-I College EFEREYE 083 LEUNG TSZ SHAN R ¥ 268 75 0:20:10
7 Jockey Club Ti-I College EFEREY2 087 IP HONG LAM ALEXIS EEM 268 79 0:20:23
7 Jockey Club Ti-I College EFEREYH2 082 YIU WING HEI PESR 268 84 0:20:46
7 Jockey Club Ti-I College EFEREH2 084 WONG TSZ CHING Ei 268 92 0:21:32
8 Fukien Secondary School BEHTE 040 WU MAN Ql KR8l 340 4 0:18:01
8 Fukien Secondary School BEHRE 047 CHOW MUK WOO BHH 340 47 0:18:14
8 Fukien Secondary School BEHRE 042 WONG WING YIN FEEH 340 59 0:19:06
8 Fukien Secondary School BEHTE 041 CHAN BEATRICE BRI R 340 63 0:19:26
8 Fukien Secondary School BEHRE 046 NG HONG YU NADIA KRER 340 64 0:19:28
8 Fukien Secondary School BEHRE 044 CHANG YIU HEI CET 340 66 0:19:29
8 Fukien Secondary School BEHRE 045 LEUNG SZE YAN PHE 340 77 0:20:16
8 Fukien Secondary School BEHRE 043 CHAN JANNA RER 340 119 0:25:07
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9 Fanling Kau Yan College PEREER 038 CAI KAIYU EEES 351 29 0:17:26
9 Fanling Kau Yan College PEREER 037 LAU YAN TUNG BN 351 35 0:17:46
9 Fanling Kau Yan College PERKEER 032 LEE LOK CHING FRE 351 68 0:19:31
9 Fanling Kau Yan College PEREER 034 WU XUTONG KM 351 69 0:19:32
9 Fanling Kau Yan College PERKEER 036 WU XUXIN YN 351 72 0:19:52
9 Fanling Kau Yan College PEREER 033 TSUI SHING KI #EH 351 78 0:20:17
9 Fanling Kau Yan College PEREER 039 CHAN HEE TUNG BRERE 351 81 0:20:28
9 Fanling Kau Yan College BEREER 035 CHAN SZE LAM REZ 351 83 0:20:44
10 Carmel Pak U Secondary School MEHEFE 001 CHEUNG KAM SAU REH 397 48 0:18:15
10 Carmel Pak U Secondary School MEHEFE 002 WAN HAY YUET JAYDEN BRI 397 51 0:18:26
10 Carmel Pak U Secondary School MEHEFE 003 JIANG TSZ KEI IR 397 67 0:19:30
10 Carmel Pak U Secondary School MEHEFE 006 CHUNG HO LAM LEONA fE 397 73 0:19:57
10 Carmel Pak U Secondary School MEHEFE 004 WONG YUET TUNG HR#E 397 76 0:20:14
10 Carmel Pak U Secondary School MEHEFE 005 TSE KA NAM B E 397 82 0:20:35
10 Carmel Pak U Secondary School MEHEFE 008 CHUI JIAO #"is 397 87 0:21:01
10 Carmel Pak U Secondary School MEHEFE 007 NG SUM YU RS 397 100 0:22:26
11 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College BERERRELSTE 102 LUO TSZ YEE BrE 438 36 0:17:46
11 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College BERERRELSTE 099 NG PUI KA KEY 438 60 0:19:15
11 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College BERERRELSTE 098 CHENG PING HONG MR 438 74 0:20:08
11 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College BERRRELSHE 096 MAK HIU CHING ZRE 438 80 0:20:26
11 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College BEERRRELSTE 097 TSE WING TUNG B8 438 86 0:20:51
11 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College BEERRE LTS 103 LIU WAI YING 2EE 438 102 0:22:38
11 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College BEERRELSPE 100 WU PUI KIU HNE 438 118 0:24:59
11 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College BEERRELSRE 101 CHAN TSIK HEI BR5 8% 438 0 DNS

12 HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL EETREERABTE 064 LAU WING YI 2i3k14 512 56 0:18:56
12 HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL EETREERABTE 067 HUANG NGA WING EHE 512 62 0:19:26
12 HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL EETREERABTE 066 LAW PUI CHI ERZ 512 93 0:21:47
12 HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL EETREERABTE 068 TSANG SIN KI 25 512 94 0:21:49
12 HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL EETREERABTE 065 NG TSZ YIN KRES 512 103 0:22:38
12 HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL EETREERABTE 069 TO WING HEI FEEKER 512 104 0:22:38
12 HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL EETREERABTE 070 CHUI HOI YING #wiEsg 512 105 0:22:45
12 HKWMA CHU SHEK LUN SECONDARY SCHOOL EETREEREBTE 071 YE JIA XI EER 512 107 0:23:13
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13 Cumberland Presbyterian Church Yao Dao Secondary School SEERESEETE 018 HUANG XINQI S 526 50 0:18:24
13 Cumberland Presbyterian Church Yao Dao Secondary School SEERESEETE 017 YAU TSZ CHING i 526 85 0:20:50
13 Cumberland Presbyterian Church Yao Dao Secondary School SEERESEETE 023 SONG TIAN YU KRR 526 88 0:21:01
13 Cumberland Presbyterian Church Yao Dao Secondary School SEERESEETE 019 NG KA TUNG REK 526 95 0:21:52
13 Cumberland Presbyterian Church Yao Dao Secondary School SEERESEETE 021 FUNG ZI KIU BIES 526 97 0:22:07
13 Cumberland Presbyterian Church Yao Dao Secondary School SEERESRBETS 022 PANG TSZ CHING R 526 111 0:24:10
13 Cumberland Presbyterian Church Yao Dao Secondary School SEERESRBETS 020 TANG TSZ YIU WK 526 0 DNS

14 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School RERTEERE 073 HUEN TSZ LAM BER 528 39 0:17:56
14 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School RERTEEERE 078 WONG CHING HEI EBR 528 61 0:19:21
14 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School REFETEEHE 075 LIU XINYI V] 528 89 0:21:08
14 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School RERTEERE 079 HO CHING VI ABE 528 110 0:24:00
14 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School REFETEEHE 077 YUEN HAU YING R 528 114 0:24:28
14 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School REFETEEHE 076 KONG KA YU AER 528 115 0:24:41
14 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School AT EETE 072 CHOY KA YEE 3t 528 117 0:24:52
14 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School RERTEERE 074 WONG LOK YEE R 528 120 0:27:22
15 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School EBHEEEEEnBERETE | 104 TSE TUNG LING HEE 546 23 0:17:07
15 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School EBHEEEEEHBERTE | 105 TSANG LING SUM 2450 546 96 0:21:59
15 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School EBHEEEEEHERETE | 108 NG HEI TUNG KEK 546 99 0:22:16
15 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School EBHEEEEEBERTE | 107 SIN CHUI YING HRE 546 106 0:23:03
15 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School EEHEEEREHERTE | 106 LAl HA PING BEF 546 109 0:23:39
15 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School EEBHEEEEEHBERETE | 109 LAW WING Kl Bk 546 113 0:24:20
15 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School EBHEEEEERHBEETE | 110 YE QIANYU HFF 546 116 0:24:51
15 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School EEHERGEREHERTE | 111 LI SIN HEI TER 546 121 0:30:39
16 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College SEERBZRESTE 009 LEE TIN YAN CANDICE EZS:] 600 90 0:21:12
16 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College SEERBZRESTE 010 KOU GAOQI EaE 600 91 0:21:18
16 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College SEERBZRLESTE 014 TANG CHING JAYCY g 600 98 0:22:08
16 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College SEERBZRESTE 016 CHAN WING HUEN BRXE 600 101 0:22:32
16 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College SEERBZRESTE 013 WU YU WEI KRIRHK 600 108 0:23:34
16 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College SEERBZRLESTE 015 JEN HIU YAN 282 600 112 0:24:12
16 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College SEERBZRESTE 011 LEE SZE YUl EDNA EZIES 600 0 DNS

16 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College SEERBZRESTE 012 CHENG YUEN TING BFEE 600 0 DNS




